
1

・
・

●

●

JIA認証

JIA認証 JIA認証

JIA認証 JIA認証

●

●

●

℃

●

●

●

●

¥165,000 ¥194,000 

¥205,000 ¥255,000 



2

JIA認証

JIA認証

¥400,000 ¥310,000 

■Gas Griddle Specifications

MGG-044TB

MGG-046TB

MGG-066TB

MGG-076TB

MGG-096TB

MGG-126TB

Model
Width Depth Height Back Town gas LPG Town gas LPG

Weight (kg)
External dimensions (mm) Gas consumption Gas connection

450

450

600

750

900

1,200

450

600

600

600

600

600

4.30kW　（3,700kcal/h）

4.53kW　（3,900kcal/h）

9.07kW　（7,800kcal/h）

11.2kW　（9,600kcal/h）

13.6kW （11,700kcal/h）

18.1kW （15,600kcal/h）

4.30kW （0.31kg/h）

4.53kW （0.32kg/h）

9.07kW （0.65kg/h）

11.2kW （0.80kg/h）

13.6kW （0.97kg/h）

18.1kW （1.30kg/h）

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

39

49

76

88

94

140

300

300

300

300

300

300

150

150

150

150

150

150

Microcomputer control is adapted for operation part. You can register 4 menus of top 
plate temperature in advance, therefore cooking temperature of classic menu can be 
set up by one-touch operation. It can be set from 50℃ to 300℃ which can keep the set 
temperature by microcomputer control while cooking. It is capable to cook wide variety 
of grills such as stake, Yakisoba, fried vegetables, and so on. 

● Quick startup and excellent thermal storage!
Infrared burner heats the top plate uniformly and quickly. 
We adopt the iron plate for which thickness is 18mm for 
the top plate, and it has an excellent thermal storage.

● Energy saving by eco mode.
Eco mode is equipped that reduce the gas consumption 
while not in use. Top plate temperature can be kept under 
50℃ from the set temperature by just pushing the eco 
mode button. Besides, when you take order, it can be 
recovered quickly.

● Keep clean all the time easily.
Gravy and oil go in the oil receiver, therefore the daily 
cleaning is very easy.

●  Suitable for backyard of 
     supermarket, family restaurant, 
     and so on…
● Equipped pilot safety
     shut off device.

■ Set temperature of 4 menus can be registered!

Exhaust cover

Iron plate

Cooking available lamp

Operation panel

Gas connection(15A)

Side guard

Iro
n 

pl
at

e 
ef

fe
ct

ive
 

de
pt

h 
46

0

Oil receiver

Power cord

Side guard

MGG-D096
List Price : ¥498,000 (tax-excluded)

■Gas griddle for delicatessen specifications
Model External dimensions（mm） Top plate dimensions（mm） Gas consumption Gas 

connection
Power

（50/60H）
Power 

consumption Power cord Weight
（kg）Width Depth Height Back Thickness Width Depth Town gas LPG

MGG-D096 900 600 350 150 18 896 460 15.0kW
（12,900kcal/h）

15.0kW
（1.08kg/h） 15A 1ø100V 36W

2.0m with plug
(ground adaptor) 135

※Delivery date is about 2 weeks after receipt of order.

Gas gr iddle  is  a lso  avai lableFor delicatessen


