# Easy-to-use, standard gas griddle! Steak, okonomiyaki, stir-fried vegetables... for a wide variety of menus!

## •Secret of the deliciousness is the material of the plate.

as Griddle

Top plate is made of high grade iron plate to extract the deliciousness of the ingredients to the fullest extent. The surface is beautiful and smooth by our original technology.

#### •Effective heating structure enables a quick startup.

Effective heating structure heats up the top plate wholly and evenly. Energy saving design enables a quick startup.

### • Easy temperature adjustment by thermostat.

As a thermostat keeps the preset temperature, there is no need to worry about temperature fall during cooking. The temperature can be set ranging from 100 to 350°C by a dial operation. A wide variety of grilled/fried dishes such as steak, yakisoba, stir-fried vegetables can be prepared.

- •6 models at your choice of size.
- Piezoelectric auto-ignition.
- Equipped with pilot safety device.
- Dedicated stand is available. (optional)





#### Turning on/off each burner contributes to running cost saving.

Models of width 900mm or larger have 2 or more gas cocks. By lighting only the burners for the part of the plate where you cook, running cost can be reduced.

#### • Easy maintenance to keep it clean.

Gravy and oil are collected in the drawer oil receiver at the bottom part, which makes the daily cleaning easy.





Products with this mark have passed the type inspection of Japan Gas Appliances Inspection Association (LP gas, 13A).





## **Gas Griddle**



#### Gas Griddle Specifications

Model	External dimensions (mm)				Gas consumption		Gas connection		Weight (kg)
	Width	Depth	Height	Back	Town gas	LPG	Town gas	LPG	WEIGHT (NG)
MGG-044TB	450	450	300	150	4.30kW (3,700kcal/h)	4.30kW (0.31kg/h)	15A	15A	39
MGG-046TB	450	600	300	150	4.53kW (3,900kcal/h)	4.53kW (0.32kg/h)	15A	15A	49
MGG-066TB	600	600	300	150	9.07kW (7,800kcal/h)	9.07kW (0.65kg/h)	15A	15A	76
MGG-076TB	750	600	300	150	11.2kW (9,600kcal/h)	11.2kW (0.80kg/h)	15A	15A	88
MGG-096TB	900	600	300	150	13.6kW (11,700kcal/h)	13.6kW (0.97kg/h)	15A	15A	94
MGG-126TB	1,200	600	300	150	18.1kW (15,600kcal/h)	18.1kW (1.30kg/h)	15A	15A	140